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U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Prejudgment Interest Report

Quarter Range Annual Rate Period Rate Quarter Interest Principal+Interest

Violation Amount $146,940.60
06/01/2024-06/30/2024 8.00% 0.66% $963.54 $147,904.14
07/01/2024-09/30/2024 8.00% 2.01% $2,974.25 $150,878.39
10/01/2024-12/31/2024 8.00% 2.01% $3,034.06 $153,912.45
01/01/2025-03/31/2025 7.00% 1.73% $2,656.57 $156,569.02
04/01/2025-06/30/2025 7.00% 1.75% $2,732.45 $159,301.47
07/01/2025-09/30/2025 7.00% 1.76% $2,810.69 $162,112.16
10/01/2025-12/31/2025 7.00% 1.76% $2,860.28 $164,972.44
01/01/2026-03/31/2026 7.00% 1.73% $2,847.47 $167,819.91

Prejudgment Violation Range Quarter Interest Total Prejudgment Total
06/01/2024-03/31/2026 $20,879.31 $167,819.91
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